= BayWa re.

r.e.think energy

Included Parts

Ya” Hex head SS Bolt

Ya” \Washer SS

Ya” Lock-washer SS

Ya” Hex Nut SS

5/16” U-bolt for 2“ nominal pipe
5/16” Washer SS

5/16” Lock-washer SS

5/16” Hex Nut SS

26“ Alum. Rail 90 deg pre-drilled
8” Alum. Rail 90 deg pre-drilled

o @

NN PR D o @

Instructions to Assemble

1) Lay 26” rails across back of module

2) Connect rails to module with ¥4” hardware (x4)

3) Connect 8” rails to centres of 26” rail using '4”
hardware (x4)

4) Make sure the pole (sold separately) will line up
with the centre of the mount/module.

5) Tighten all hardware.

6) Place pole along back of 8” Alum. Rails,

insert U-bolts, and connect with supplied hardware.

Compatlblllty

BRONCO 180W 12V
= BRONCO 160W 12V
= SolarLand 100W 12V
= SolarLand 75W 12v
= SolarTech 150W 24V
= SolarLand 30W 12V (14")
= SolarTech 30W 12V (16")
= 30W 14" & 16" use 26" mount sideways

BayWar.e. Solar Systems Inc.
4703 - 101 St. NW Edmonton, AB T6E5C6
P 1.844.851.2390

VPM-1001

(VPM1-26)




